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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Turner Delia M PHILADELPH USA B 2008
2 Nicolau D.D. R ALABAMA USA C 2008
3 T O'Leary Ellen D GEORGIA USA U
3 T Hurst Susan E SAN DIEGO USA C 2007
5 Evens Muriel G MT. VALLEY USA U
6 Hiatt Diane NEVADA USA U
7 Brynildsen Karen METRO NYC USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's1
Number of C's2
Number of D's0
Number of E's0
Number of U's4
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * O'Leary,Ellen D ATL FC    GEORGIA USA 1 U 10
2 * Nicolau,D.D. R BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 2 C 2008 20
3 * Hiatt,Diane SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA 5 U 50
4 * Hurst,Susan E SAN DIEGO USA 6 C 2007 60
5 * Evens,Muriel G SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA 8 U 80
6 * Turner,Delia M FAP       PHILADELPH USA 10 B 2008 1106
7 * Brynildsen,K METRO NYC USA 9 U 9097
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
Pool 1(Random) Oliver,William
Hurst,Susan E SAN DIEGO USA
O'Leary,Ellen D ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
Evens,Muriel G SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
Hiatt,Diane SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA
Nicolau,D.D. R BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Turner,Delia M FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Brynildsen,K METRO NYC USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hurst,Susan E D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 24 19   5 3

2 O'Leary,Ellen D V
5

V
5
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
4 22 18   4 4

3 Evens,Muriel G D
1
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

5
2 16 24  -8 5

4 Hiatt,Diane D
3
D

2
D

4
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 19 25  -6 6

5 Nicolau,D.D. R D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 25 17   8 2

6 Turner,Delia M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 7  23 1

7 Brynildsen,K D
2
D

1
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

0
0 4 30 -26 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:46:29    Time Out:  16:34:55

 4 Fencers 4 Fencers
 1 - 4
 2 - 3
 1 - 3
 2 - 4
 3 - 4
 1 - 2

 5 Fencers 5 Fencers
 1 - 2
 3 - 4
 5 - 1
 2 - 3
 5 - 4
 1 - 3
 2 - 5
 4 - 1
 3 - 5
 4 - 2

 6 Fencers 6 Fencers
 1 - 2
 4 - 5
 2 - 3
 5 - 6
 3 - 1
 6 - 4
 2 - 5
 1 - 4
 5 - 3
 1 - 6
 4 - 2

 3 - 6
 5 - 1
 3 - 4
 6 - 2

 7 Fencers 7 Fencers
 1 - 4
 2 - 5
 3 - 6
 7 - 1
 5 - 4
 2 - 3
 6 - 7
 5 - 1
 4 - 3
 6 - 2
 5 - 7

 3 - 1
 4 - 6
 7 - 2
 3 - 5
 1 - 6
 2 - 4
 7 - 3
 6 - 5
 1 - 2
 4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Turner,Delia M 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
2 Nicolau,D.D. R 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
3 Hurst,Susan E 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
4 O'Leary,Ellen D 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088 N N Y
5 Evens,Muriel G 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
6 Hiatt,Diane 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N Y
7 Brynildsen,K 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N Y
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                                              A                 B              C                        
  1) 950-Turner,Delia M

Turner,Delia M
  8) Bye

  1)Turner,De...
  5) 264-Evens,Muriel G 10-2

O'Leary,Ellen D
  4) 707-O'Leary,Ellen D 10-7

Turner,Delia M
  3) 437-Hurst,Susan E 10-3

Hurst,Susan E
  6) 407-Hiatt,Diane 10-1

  2)Nicolau,D...
  7) 118-Brynildsen,K 10-7

Nicolau,D.D. R
  2) 701-Nicolau,D.D. R 10-2
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   Final 8 Round 2   Level     Observer   
No Sig. A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Oliver,William 1  A(2)  
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